

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20521-20522/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 18/04/2012 in WP No.2534/2012 dated 14/06/2012 in WP No.2534/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SEJAL DHARMESH VED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DHARMESH ASHWIN VED

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 14/03/2014 These Petitions were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Praveena Gautam, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on any Tuesday in the month of April, 2014,  
before the appropriate Bench.

| (Chetan Kumar)  
| Court Master

| | (Savita Sainani)  
| | Assistant Registrar

|